
 

 
 

(Govt. Recognised,Vide No.G/103/Pt-01) 

 

    Ref No: FEA/EXAM/ANN-2025             Date: 18/11/2025 
 

 
 

TIME: 9:00 AM to 12:00 Noon (WARNING BELL WILL RING AT 8:50 AM) 

Date Day Pre Nursery Nursery KG I & II III to V VI to VIII IX & X 

01/12/2025 Monday ARITH  ARITH  ARITH  ENGLISH  ENGLISH  ENGLISH ENGLISH  

02/12/2025 Tuesday -off- -off- GK COMP.SC. EVS -off- -off - 

03/12/2025 Wednesday ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH  SCIENCE -off- SOCIALSC  MANIPURI 

04/12/2025 Thursday GK GK 
RHYMES/ 

HANDWRITING 
CONVERSATI

ON 
SCIENCE -off- -off - 

05/12/2025 Friday 
HANDWRITING/ 

DICTATION  
SCIENCE  SCIENCE 

DICTATION/ 
HW -off- COMPSC SOCIAL SC. 

06/12/2025 Saturday SCIENCE MANIPURI MORALSC. MORAL SC. MATHS -off - -off - 

08/12/2025 Monday IDENTIFICATION DICTATION  CONVERSATION MATHS  -off- MATHS OPTIONAL 

09/12/2025 Tuesday CONVERSATION HINDI(ORAL) MANIPURI  MANIPURI HINDI -off- -off - 

10/12/2025 Wednesday RHYMES DRAWING DICTATION  DRAWING  -off- SCIENCE SCIENCE  

11/12/2025 
Thursday 

MANIPURI 
(ORAL) CONVERSATION  DRAWING G.K  MANIPURI  MANIPURI -off- 

13/12/2025 Saturday DRAWING  RHYMES/ 
HANDWRITING 

HINDI       HINDI COMPSC. HINDI. MATHS 

 

FOR MINOR SUBJECTS (Only for Classes III to VIII) 

 

Date Day I & II III to V (8:30 AM to 11:20AM) VI to VIII(12:30PM to 2:15PM) 

25/11/2025 Tuesday - G.K/ DICTATION  GK 

26/11/2025 Wednesday - MORAL SC /H.W MORALSC. 

27/11/2025 Thursday REASONING REASONING/DRAWING REASONING  

 

 

 

Headmaster 
(Konsam Omesh Meitei) 

 

N.B FEES UPTO THE MONTH OF DECEMBER MUST BE PAID ON 
OR BEFORE 25th NOVEMBER 2025 TO GET ADMIT CARD. 

NO PERMISSION CARD WILL BE ISSUED. 


